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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica, 5/6/2022

Disciplina 23 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
05/06/2022 - 14:39 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 30.18 585
2. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 31.62 509
3. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 34.30 398
4. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak 35.67 354
5. BERBAKOV, Aleksandar 06 Velika Kikinda 36.50 331
6. JOVELIC, Dane 07 PVK Srem 39.57 259

DSQ BENCIK, Vuk 07 Vrbas 39.32

17 - 18 godina

1. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 30.21 583
2. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 32.15 484
3. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 33.74 419

15 - 18 godina

1. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 30.18 585
2. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 30.21 583
3. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 31.62 509
4. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 32.15 484
5. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 33.74 419
6. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 34.30 398
7. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak 35.67 354
8. BERBAKOV, Aleksandar 06 Velika Kikinda 36.50 331
9. JOVELIC, Dane 07 PVK Srem 39.57 259

DSQ BENCIK, Vuk 07 Vrbas 39.32

Otvoreno

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 29.76 610
2. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 30.18 585
3. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 30.21 583
4. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Spartak Prozivka 31.62 509

STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 31.62 509
6. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 32.15 484
7. SAVIC, Aleksandar 01 Novi Sad 32.94 450
8. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 33.74 419
9. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 34.30 398

10. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak 35.67 354
11. BERBAKOV, Aleksandar 06 Velika Kikinda 36.50 331
12. JOVELIC, Dane 07 PVK Srem 39.57 259

DSQ BENCIK, Vuk 07 Vrbas 39.32


